098
特殊品もご用命ください。 Specials on request
BT NCツーリング
NC Tooling コレットホルダ　Collet Holder
【注意！】インデックスのデザイン変更時は各ページの親ページのオーバーライド箇所のずれが無いか都度確認すること！
Boost
Master
旋盤用

•	 ℓ indicates dimension when using with a preset screw.
•	 Only high pressure type is available for UTS5040.
ご注文例 Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
0 ～ 1.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ0 ～ 2.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HDC16A - 120
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ(L)
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1 ～ 7.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ2.1 ～ 7.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HDC16A - 120 - H
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ(L) 高圧の場合
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length High pressure type
コレット
Collet
プリセットスクリュー
Preset screw
PP.390-393 P.398
クーラントコレットとタング付刃物の最低挿入長
Min tool insertion length for coolant collet P.395
キャップの締め付けトルクとトルクレンチ
Tightening Torque for Nut & Torque Wrench P.186
アクセサリ組合せ一覧(コレット・キャップ・スパナ)
Combination of accessories(Collet, Nut, Spanner) P.396
アクセサリ（別売）　Accessories (Sold Separately)
C
ポ
リ
ゴ
ン
テ
ー
パ
シ
ャ
ン
ク
Polygon Taper Shank
L
L1
d D
L
L1
d D
L
L1
d D
Type1
Type3
Type2
ストッパー
Stopper
ストッパー
Stopper
プリセットスクリュー
Preset Screw
ストッパーには底当てせず、刃物を浮かせた状態で
クランプしてください。
Do not insert the cutting tool all the way to the stopper when
clamping and keep a small space between the cutting tool
and the stopper.
商品コード
Code
型式
Model Type d L L1 D キャップ
Nut kg コレット
Collet
スパナ
Spanner
6700 00307035 C3 -HDC07A -35 1 0.5-7.0 35 24 23 HDP-07A 0.2
FDC-07 S-0
6700 00307045 -45 1 0.5-7.0 45 34 23 HDP-07A 0.2
6700 00309035 -HDC09A -35 *2 1 2.5-9.0 35 29 26 HDP-09 0.2